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: Please note all kits supplied in any 5-piece configuration for the listed price when available and includes: Single Kick -
- Pedal, Hi-Hat Stand, 5 x Cymbal Boom Stands, 2 Snare Stands, 2mx2m Drum Rug, All Tom Hardware & Stool in hard -
+ Cases. Additional kick/tom/snare shells and hardware requirements will affect the kit hire price. Please be aware

: that no cymbals are included with a drum kit hire. Please refer to the Cymbal section.

INVENTORY PRICE

C&C Custom Drums Player Date - Matt Black $250
Rack Toms: 12” x 8”, 13” x 9”
Floor Toms: 14” x 13”7, 16” x 15”
Kick Drums: 20”x 14”, 22” x 14”
Snare: 14” x 6” Maple
w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware

DW Collector’s Series - Black Ice Sparkle $250
Rack Toms: 8”, 10”, 12”7, 13”, 14”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”, 18”
Kick Drums: 18”, 20”7, 227, 24”
Snare: 14” x 6” Maple, 14” x 5.5” Maple
w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware

Gretsch USA Custom - White Nitron $250
Rack Toms: 10”, 12”7, 13”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”, 18”
Kick Drums: 22” x 187, 24” x 14”
Snare: 14” x 6”, 14” x 5.5”
w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware

Ludwig Classic Maple - Silver Sparkle $250
Rack Toms:10”, 127, 13”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”, 18”
Kick Drums: 227, 24”, 26”
w/ Ludwig Atlas Hardware

Ludwig Classic Maple - Black Oyster $250
Rack Toms:12”, 13”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”
Kick Drums: 22” x 14”
w/ Ludwig Atlas Hardware

Mapex Saturn - Blue Sparkle $180
Rack Toms: 10”, 12”, 13”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16", 18”
Kick Drums: 22” x 18”
Snare: 14” x 5.5”
w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



pmms‘ CLont..

Pearl Reference - Twilight Fade

Rack Toms: 8”, 10”, 12”7, 13”, 14”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”, 18”

Kick Drums: 18” x 22”, 20” x 18”, 22” x 18”, 24” x 18”

w/ Pearl Hardware

Pearl Masters - Amethyst Wrap

Rack Toms: 10”, 12”7, 14”
Floor Toms: 14”, 16”, 18”
Kick Drums: 22” x 18”

w/ Pearl Hardware

Yamaha Recording Custom - Piano Black

your cost.

Rack Toms: 10”, 12”7, 13”
Floor Toms: 16,

Kick Drums: 22” x 18”
w/ Yamaha Hardware

$250

$180

$250

Please note: All our drums come with playable Remo Emperors, we are happy to reskin with skins of your choice at

SNARES

INVENTORY

c&cC

DW

GRETSCH

LUDWIG

MAPEX

C&C Player Date 14” x 6” Maple Snare

DW Collectors 14” x 5.5” Maple Snare
DW Collectors 14” x 6” Maple Snare
DW Brass Knurled 14x6.5 Snare

DW Edge 14x6 Snare 11ply Maple

PDP 10x6 Snare

Gretsch 14x6.5 Snare Maple
Gretsch 14x5 Snare Maple

Ludwig Black Beauty 14x5 brass Snare
Ludwig Supraphonic 14x6.5 Steel Snare
Ludwig Acrolite 14x6.5 Snare

Mapex Saturn Pro 14x 5.5 Blue Sparkle Snare

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST

PRICE

$35

$35
$35
$35
$35
$35

$35
$35

$35
$35
$35

$35
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Snares Cont..
PEARL
Pearl Reference 14x6 Steel Snare $35
Pearl Reference 14x5 20 Ply Snare Birch/Maple $35
Pearl 14x5 Fully Floating Brass Snare $35
Pearl FireCracker 10x6 Snare $35
PREMIER
Premier 14x6 Snare 835
KICK PEDALS
INVENTORY PRICE
DW
DW9000 Single Kick Pedal $10
DW9000 Double Kick Pedal $20
DW5000 Single Kick Pedal $10
DW5000 Double Kick Pedal $20
PEARL
Pearl Eliminator Single Kick Pedal $10
Pearl Eliminator Double Kick Pedal $20
TAMA
Tama Iron Cobra Double Kick Pedal $20
Tama Iron Cobra Single Kick Pedal $10
YAMAHA
Yamaha Single Kick Pedal 8500 Chain $10

CYMBALS

Please note all cymbals are $20.00 ex gst each, cymbal packs are 1 x hats + 2 x crash + 1 x ride at $70.00 ex gst.

INVENTORY PRICE

ZILDJIAN $20
Zildjian 12" Remix Hit Hat
Zildjian 16" K Dark Crash
Zildjian 14" K Hats
Zildjian 20" Avedis Medium Crash
Zildjian 16" Avedis Rock Crash
Zildjian 20" Ping Ride
Zildjian 17" K China Boy
Zildjian 16" China High
Zildjian 8" K Custom Dark Splash
Zildjian 10" Armand Splash
Zildjian 14" K Dark Crash
Zildjian 13" Armand Splash

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



Cymbals cont.. Zildjian 14" K Custom Dark Hats
Zildjian 14" A Custom Hats
Zildjian 18" A Custom Crash
Zildjian 18" A Custom Medium Crash
Zildjian 20" A Custom Medium Ride
Zildjian 16" A Custom Crash
Zildjian 18" K Dark Crash
Zildjian 21" Sweet Ride

Zildjian 18" Oriental China Trash
Zildjian 14" A Custom Crash

Zildjian 14" Armand Hats

Zildjian 16" A Custom crash

Zildjian 17" A Thin Crash

Zildjian 17" A Custom Projection Crash
Zildjian 19" A Thin Crash

Zildjian 16" Z Custom

Zildjian 19" A Custom projection crash
Zildjian 20" Projection Crash

Zildjian 20" Projection Ride

Zildjian 8" A Custom Splash

Zildjian 10" A Custom Splash

Zildjian 20" A Custom China

Zildjian 21" K Ride (New)

SABIAN
Sabian AAX 18" Xplosion Crash
Sabian AA 21" Rock Ride
Sabian AAX Stage 14” Hats
Sabian WW XS 14” Hats
Sabian HHX Evolution 14” Hats
Sabian AAX Stage 14” Hats
Sabian HHX 15” Groove Hats
Sabian AAX Xplosion 16” Crash
Sabian HHX Evolution 16” Crash
Sabian HHX Xtreme 17” Crash
Sabian AAX Xplosion 18” Crash
Sabian HHX Xtreme 18” Crash
Sabian HHX Ozone 18” Crash
Sabian HHX Xtreme 19” Crash
Sabian AAXplosion 17” Crash
Sabian HHX Groove 21” Ride
Sabian HHX Evolution 20” Crash
SabianAAX Stage 20” Ride
Sabian WW - XS 20” Rock Ride

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



BASS HEADS + CABS

INVENTORY PRICE
AMPEG

Ampeg SVT Classic 300W All Tube head $100

Ampeg SVT VR Head 300W All Tube head $100

Ampeg SVT 4 Pro Head 600W W/Tube Pre Amp head $90

Ampeg SVT 3 Pro 450W Solid State head $60

Ampeg 810E 8x10 Cab 800 Watt 4 Ohm $80

Ampeg 410E 4x10 Cab 500 Watt 8 Ohm $60

Ampeg 410HLF 4x10 Cab 500 Watt 4 Ohm $60

Ampeg 115E 1x15 Cab 200 Watt 8 Ohm $50
ORANGE

Orange AD200B Head MK3 200W All Tube (Guitar or bass) $80
GK

Gallien Krueger 1001 Rb Bass 700 Watt Solid State Head $50

Gallien Krueger 700RB Bass head SOLD $50

Gallien Krueger 800RB 300 Watt + 100 Watt Solid State Head S60
ASHDOWN

Ashdown Evo 3 575W ABM Bass head $65

Ashdown AMB 4x10 Bass Cab 600W 80HM $65
PEAVEY

Peavey Firebass 700 Watt Bass head SOLD $65
AGUILAR

Aguilar DB751 750 Watt Hybrid W/Tube PreAmp Head $70

Aguilar Tone Hammer 700 Watt Solid State Head $60

Aguilar 8x10 800 Watt 4 Ohm Bass Cab S60
HARTKE

Hartke 410 XL Bass Cab $65

Hartke Transporter 410 Bass Cab $60

Hartke Transporter 15 Bass Cab S60

GUITAR AMPS + CABS

INVENTORY PRICE
FENDER
Fender 65 Blackface Twin Reissue 85 Watt 2x12 Combo $70
Fender Hot Rod Deville 60 Watt 2x12 Combo $65

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



Ampe Cont..

ORANGE

MESA BOOGIE

VOX

MARSHALL

PEAVEY

ROLAND

Fender Hot Rod Deluxe 40 Watt 1x12 Combo

Fender 65 Deluxe Reverb 22 Watt 1 x12 Combo
Fender Fender Super Twin 180 Watt 2x12 Combo
Fender Blues Deville 60 Watt 4x10 Combo

Fender Black Face Super Reverb 40 Watt 4x10 Combo
Fender Blues Junior 15 Watt 1x12 Combo

Fender Hot Rod Deville 40 Watt 4x10 Combo

Orange Rockerverb MKIII 2 Channel 100 Watt Head
Orange PPC 4x12 Cab

Orange AD200B Head MK3 200W All Tube (Guitar or bass)

Orange AD30TC 30 Watt 2 Channel Head

Mesa Boogie Dual Rectifier 3 Channel 100 Watt Head
Mesa Boogie 4x12 Flat Cab
Mesa Boogie 4x12 Slant Cab

Vox AC 30 Heritage 30 Watt 2x12 Combo
Vox AC15 15 Watt 1x12 Combo

Vox AC30 C2 Top Boost 30 Watt Combo
Vox AC 30 C2X 30 Watt Combo

Marshall JCM800 2203 100 Watt Single Channel Head
Marshall JCM2000 DSL100 Watt Head

Marshall JCM 2000 50 Watt Head

Marshall JCM800 2205 50 Watt Split Head

Marshall JCM 800 1959 Superlead 100 Watt Head
Marshall JCM 900 100 Watt Head

Marshall JCM 900 50 Watt Head

Marshall JCM900 Hi Gain Dual Reverb 100 Watt Head
Marshall JMP 100 watt Guitar Head

Marshall 1960 A Slanted 4x12 Cab

Marshall 1960 B Straight 4x12 Cab

Marshall 1960 AV Slanted 4x12 W/Celestion V30’s Cab
Marshall 1960 BX Straight 4x12 W/Celestion V30’s Cab
Marshall 1936 AV 212 Cab

Peavey 6505 - 120 Watt 2 Channel Guitar Head

Roland JC120 - Jazz Chorus 120 Watt Combo Amp

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST

$60
$70
$65
$70
$70
$50
$70

$80
$60
$80
$70

$80
$70
$70

$80
$50
$65
$65

$80
$60
$60
$70
$80
$80
$80
$80
$70
$60
$60
$70
$70
$45

$60

$70
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KEYBOARDS

Please note that all of our keyboards come with 1 x sustain pedal and 1 x stereo ts to ts lead.

INVENTORY PRICE
KORG
Korg 01W FD 61 Note Synthesizer $180
Korg Triton LE 88 Note Workstation $180
Korg Triton Extreme 88 Note Workstation $180
Korg MicroKorg 37 Note Synthesizer $180
Korg Kronos 2 61 Note Workstation $180
Korg Kronos 1 88 Note Workstation $180
Korg CX3 61 Note Synthesizer $180
Korg Kronos 2 88 Note Workstation $180
YAMAHA
Yamaha P-105B 88 Note Digital Piano $180
Yamaha ES8 88 Note Workstation $180
Yamaha P150 88 Note Digital Piano $180
Yamaha Motif XS8 88 Note Workstation $180
Yamaha P155 128 Note Digital Piano $180
Yamaha Montage 8 88 Note Workstation $180
Yamaha Motif XF8 88 Note Workstation $180
Yamaha Motif XS8 88 Note Workstation $180
NORD
Nord Electro 5 D 73 Note $180
Nord Electro 6 D 73 Note $180
Nord Stage 2 HA 88 Note $180
ROLAND
Roland RD700SX 88 Note Digital Piano $180
Roland XP 80 76 Note Workstation $180
Roland Jupiter 80 76 Note Synthesizer $180
Roland G8 88 Note WorkStation $180
Roland GAIA 37 Note Synthesizer $180
Roland V Synth GT 76 Note WorkStation $180
Roland JV-50 61 Note Workstation $180
RD 2000 Digital Piano 88 Note $180
Roland VK7 Organ 61 Note $180
Roland KC550 Keyboard Amp $55
FENDER
Fender Rhodes 88 Key MK1 88 Note (1973) $250
Leslie + 147 & Preamp $250

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



Keys Cont..
MOOG

OTHER

GUITARS

INVENTORY

Moog Little Phatty Stage 2 37 Note
Moog Sub 37 - 37 Note (New)

M-Audio Oxygen 61 Note Midi Controller

Taylor 310CE acoustic guitar
Maton CW80 Acoustic Guitar
Maton SRS70 acoustic guitar
Fender American Pro Strat
Fender Jazz Bass 5 String Blue
Fender American P Bass4 String
Yamaha 4 String Bass

Yamaha 6 String Electric Guitar
Epiphone Les Paul Guitar
Larrivee Acoustic Guitar LV-03E

$180
$180

S60

PRICE

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$80

$80

$100
$100

0

PERCUSSION

INVENTORY

LP Aspire Conga 11 3/4 Inch + Stand
LP Aspire Conga 8 3/4 Inch + Stand
LP Timbales 12+13 + Stand

LP Giovanni Tumba Conga Quinto

LP Aspire Bongos + Stand

LP Cabasa

LP Tambourine

LP Clap Sticks

LP Egg Shakers (Pair)

LP Claws

LP Egg Shakers

LP Bar Chimes + Stand

Toca Player Congas

Toca Djembe + Stand

DST Mount Tamborine

Tycoon Tumba 12 1/2 Inch + Stand
Roland HPD 20 Handsonic

Roland SPD SX Sampling pad W/Clamp + Stand
Glockenspiel Bells

Maraca Pair

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST

PRICE

$130
$130
$50
$130
$60
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$30
$60
$50
$20
$80
$100
$70
$30
$10



Perc Cont.. Percussion Table $20
Bongos Bongos + Stand $40
Jam Blocks $10
Roland V Drum KD8 Kick Pad $15
Roland V Drum KD8 Tom Pad $15

MISC

INVENTORY PRICE
Keys Stand Double Braced Double Tier X Style $10
Keys Stand Double Braced Single Tier X Style $10
Keys Stands Double Braced Triple Tier X Style $10
Guitar Stand Duel - Hercules $10
Guitar Stands Hercules $5
Guitar Boats Naut 6-way $20
Guitar boats Naut 8-way $30
High Velocity Fan $10
Transformer 240v to 110V $30
XLR Cable 10m $2
Guitar Lead TSto TS 7M S2
Drum Shield Sonic 7 - 7 Panel 460MM x 1450MM $150
Music Stand S5
Midi Lead Midi lead 5 Pin 10 S2

CREWING

Our delivery fee is $110+GST each way for a full van-load of equipment. Larger shows may need
two vans + two crew with a 3 hour call (minimum) at $60+GST per hour.

We offer a set up + pack down service which must be organized well in advance, as we occasionally
get heavily booked and unable to supply labour at late notice. One of our tech’s will get your show
up and running and will stick around throughout the duration of sound check to ensure everything is
in perfect working order and the artists are satisfied with the equipment requested. General costs
would be $180 (+ GST) each way for a basic stage setup or pack down.

We also offer Stage Technician services starting from $600+GST per show (12 hours) anything past

12 hours is $100+GST per hour. Our tech will be present throughout the duration of sound check +
performance, they will be at service to the artist.

GEAR NOT LISTED

If the gear you need is not listed, please don’t hesitate to ask as we are able to outsource specific
items.

All PRICES EXCLUDE GST



