

1

HIRE INVENTORY & PRICE LIST 2023

CONTENTS

DRUMS	PAGE 2 - 3
SNARES	PAGE 3 - 4
KICK PEDALS	PAGE 4 - 4
CYMBALS	PAGE 4 - 5
BASS HEADS + CABS	PAGE 6 - 6
GUITAR AMPS	PAGE 6 - 7
KEYBOARDS	PAGE 8 - 9
GUITARS	PAGE 9 - 9
PERCUSSION	PAGE 9 - 10
MISC	PAGE 10 - 10
CREWING	PAGE 10 - 10

www.actionaudiologic.com.au



DRUMS

Please note all kits supplied in any 5-piece configuration for the listed price when available and includes: Single Kick Pedal, Hi-Hat Stand, 5 x Cymbal Boom Stands, 2 Snare Stands, 2mx2m Drum Rug, All Tom Hardware & Stool in hard Cases. Additional kick/tom/snare shells and hardware requirements will affect the kit hire price. Please be aware that no cymbals are included with a drum kit hire. Please refer to the Cymbal section.

INVENTORY		PRICE
C&C Custom Di	rums Player Date - Matt Black Rack Toms: 12" x 8", 13" x 9" Floor Toms: 14" x 13", 16" x 15" Kick Drums: 20"x 14", 22" x 14" Snare: 14" x 6" Maple w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware	\$250
DW Collector's	Rack Toms: 8", 10", 12", 13", 14" Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18" Kick Drums: 18", 20", 22", 24" Snare: 14" x 6" Maple, 14" x 5.5" Maple w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware	\$250
Gretsch USA Co	ustom - White Nitron Rack Toms: 10", 12", 13" Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18" Kick Drums: 22" x 18", 24" x 14" Snare: 14" x 6", 14" x 5.5" w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware	\$250
Ludwig Classic	Maple - Silver Sparkle Rack Toms: 10", 12", 13" Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18" Kick Drums: 22", 24", 26" w/ Ludwig Atlas Hardware	\$250
Ludwig Classic	Rack Toms: 12", 13" Floor Toms: 14", 16" Kick Drums: 22" x 14" w/ Ludwig Atlas Hardware	\$250
Mapex Saturn	- Blue Sparkle Rack Toms: 10", 12", 13" Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18" Kick Drums: 22" x 18" Snare: 14" x 5.5" w/ DW 9000 Series Hardware	\$180



3

Drums Cont Pearl Reference - Twilight Fade		
Rack Toms: 8", 10", 12", 13", 14" Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18"		
Kick Drums: 18" x 22", 20" x 18", 22" x 18", 24" x 18" w/ Pearl Hardware		
Pearl Masters - Amethyst Wrap		
Rack Toms: 10", 12", 14"		
Floor Toms: 14", 16", 18"		
Kick Drums: 22" x 18"		
w/ Pearl Hardware		
Yamaha Recording Custom - Piano Black	\$250	
Rack Toms: 10", 12", 13"		
Floor Toms: 16",		
Kick Drums: 22" x 18"		

Please note: All our drums come with playable Remo Emperors, we are happy to reskin with skins of your choice at your cost.

w/ Yamaha Hardware

SNARES		
INVENTORY		PRICE
C&C	CGC Player Pate 14" v 4" Maple Spare	ĊZE
	C&C Player Date 14" x 6" Maple Snare	\$35
DW	DW Collectors 14" x 5.5" Maple Snare DW Collectors 14" x 6" Maple Snare DW Brass Knurled 14x6.5 Snare DW Edge 14x6 Snare 11ply Maple PDP 10x6 Snare	\$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35
GRETSCH	Gretsch 14x6.5 Snare Maple Gretsch 14x5 Snare Maple	\$35 \$35
LUDWIG	Ludwig Black Beauty 14x5 brass Snare Ludwig Supraphonic 14x6.5 Steel Snare Ludwig Acrolite 14x6.5 Snare	\$35 \$35 \$35
MAPEX	Mapex Saturn Pro 14x 5.5 Blue Sparkle Snare	\$35



Snares Cont PEARL		4
	Pearl Reference 14x6 Steel Snare	\$35
	Pearl Reference 14x5 20 Ply Snare Birch/Maple	\$35
	Pearl 14x5 Fully Floating Brass Snare	\$35
	Pearl FireCracker 10x6 Snare	\$35
PREMIER		
	Premier 14x6 Snare	\$35

KICK PEDALS			
INVENTORY		PRICE	
DW			
	DW9000 Single Kick Pedal	\$10	
	DW9000 Double Kick Pedal	\$20	
	DW5000 Single Kick Pedal	\$10	
	DW5000 Double Kick Pedal	\$20	
PEARL			
	Pearl Eliminator Single Kick Pedal	\$10	
	Pearl Eliminator Double Kick Pedal	\$20	
TAMA			
	Tama Iron Cobra Double Kick Pedal	\$20	
YAMAHA	Tama Iron Cobra Single Kick Pedal	\$10	
IMMAIIA	Yamaha Single Kick Pedal 8500 Chain	\$10	

CYMBALS

Please note all cymbals are \$20.00 ex gst each, cymbal packs are 1 x hats + 2 x crash + 1 x ride at \$70.00 ex gst.

INVENTORY					PRICE
ZILDJIAN	-	40" 5			\$20

Zildjian 12" Remix Hit Hat Zildjian 16" K Dark Crash Zildjian 14" K Hats

Zildjian 20" Avedis Medium Crash Zildjian 16" Avedis Rock Crash Zildjian 20" Ping Ride

Zildjian 20 Ping Ride
Zildjian 17" K China Boy
Zildjian 16" China High

Zildjian 8" K Custom Dark Splash Zildjian 10" Armand Splash Zildjian 14" K Dark Crash Zildjian 13" Armand Splash



Cymbals cont.. Zildjian 14" K Custom Dark Hats

Zildjian 14" A Custom Hats Zildjian 18" A Custom Crash

Zildjian 18" A Custom Medium Crash Zildjian 20" A Custom Medium Ride

Zildjian 16" A Custom Crash Zildjian 18" K Dark Crash Zildjian 21" Sweet Ride

Zildjian 18" Oriental China Trash Zildjian 14" A Custom Crash Zildjian 14" Armand Hats Zildjian 16" A Custom crash Zildjian 17" A Thin Crash

Zildjian 17" A Custom Projection Crash

Zildjian 19" A Thin Crash Zildjian 16" Z Custom

Zildjian 19" A Custom projection crash

Zildjian 20" Projection Crash Zildjian 20" Projection Ride Zildjian 8" A Custom Splash Zildjian 10" A Custom Splash Zildjian 20" A Custom China Zildjian 21" K Ride (New)

SABIAN

Sabian AAX 18" Xplosion Crash Sabian AA 21" Rock Ride Sabian AAX Stage 14" Hats Sabian WW XS 14" Hats Sabian HHX Evolution 14" Hats Sabian AAX Stage 14" Hats Sabian HHX 15" Groove Hats Sabian AAX Xplosion 16" Crash Sabian HHX Evolution 16" Crash Sabian HHX Xtreme 17" Crash Sabian AAX Xplosion 18" Crash Sabian HHX Xtreme 18" Crash Sabian HHX Ozone 18" Crash Sabian HHX Xtreme 19" Crash Sabian AAXplosion 17" Crash Sabian HHX Groove 21" Ride Sabian HHX Evolution 20" Crash SabianAAX Stage 20" Ride Sabian WW - XS 20" Rock Ride



BASS HEADS	S + CABS	
INVENTORY		PRICE
AMPEG		
	Ampeg SVT Classic 300W All Tube head Ampeg SVT VR Head 300W All Tube head Ampeg SVT 4 Pro Head 600W W/Tube Pre Amp head	\$100 \$100 \$90
	Ampeg SVT 3 Pro 450W Solid State head Ampeg 810E 8x10 Cab 800 Watt 4 Ohm	\$60 \$80
	Ampeg 410E 4x10 Cab 500 Watt 8 Ohm Ampeg 410HLF 4x10 Cab 500 Watt 4 Ohm Ampeg 115E 1x15 Cab 200 Watt 8 Ohm	\$60 \$60 \$50
ORANGE	Orange AD200B Head MK3 200W All Tube (Guitar or bass)	\$80
GK	Gallien Krueger 1001 Rb Bass 700 Watt Solid State Head	\$50
	Gallien Krueger 700RB Bass head SOLD Gallien Krueger 800RB 300 Watt + 100 Watt Solid State Head	\$50 \$60
ASHDOWN		.
	Ashdown Evo 3 575W ABM Bass head Ashdown AMB 4x10 Bass Cab 600W 80HM	\$65 \$65
PEAVEY	Peavey Firebass 700 Watt Bass head SOLD	\$65
AGUILAR	Aguilar DB751 750 Watt Hybrid W/Tube PreAmp Head	\$70
	Aguilar Tone Hammer 700 Watt Solid State Head Aguilar 8x10 800 Watt 4 Ohm Bass Cab	\$60 \$60
HARTKE	Hartke 410 XL Bass Cab	\$65
	Hartke Transporter 410 Bass Cab Hartke Transporter 15 Bass Cab	\$60 \$60
GUITAR AMI	PS + CABS	
INVENTORY		PRICE
FENDER	Fender 65 Blackface Twin Reissue 85 Watt 2x12 Combo Fender Hot Rod Deville 60 Watt 2x12 Combo	\$70 \$65



7

Amps Cont	Fender Hot Rod Deluxe 40 Watt 1x12 Combo Fender 65 Deluxe Reverb 22 Watt 1 x12 Combo Fender Fender Super Twin 180 Watt 2x12 Combo Fender Blues Deville 60 Watt 4x10 Combo Fender Black Face Super Reverb 40 Watt 4x10 Combo Fender Blues Junior 15 Watt 1x12 Combo Fender Hot Rod Deville 40 Watt 4x10 Combo	\$60 \$70 \$65 \$70 \$70 \$50 \$70
ORANGE	Orange Rockerverb MKIII 2 Channel 100 Watt Head Orange PPC 4x12 Cab Orange AD200B Head MK3 200W All Tube (Guitar or bass) Orange AD30TC 30 Watt 2 Channel Head	\$80 \$60 \$80 \$70
MESA BOOGIE	Mesa Boogie Dual Rectifier 3 Channel 100 Watt Head Mesa Boogie 4x12 Flat Cab Mesa Boogie 4x12 Slant Cab	\$80 \$70 \$70
VOX	Vox AC 30 Heritage 30 Watt 2x12 Combo Vox AC15 15 Watt 1x12 Combo Vox AC30 C2 Top Boost 30 Watt Combo Vox AC 30 C2X 30 Watt Combo	\$80 \$50 \$65 \$65
MARSHALL	Marshall JCM800 2203 100 Watt Single Channel Head Marshall JCM2000 DSL100 Watt Head Marshall JCM 2000 50 Watt Head Marshall JCM800 2205 50 Watt Split Head Marshall JCM 800 1959 Superlead 100 Watt Head Marshall JCM 900 100 Watt Head Marshall JCM 900 50 Watt Head Marshall JCM900 Hi Gain Dual Reverb 100 Watt Head Marshall JMP 100 watt Guitar Head Marshall JMP 100 watt Guitar Head Marshall 1960 A Slanted 4x12 Cab Marshall 1960 B Straight 4x12 Cab Marshall 1960 BX Straight 4x12 W/Celestion V30's Cab Marshall 1960 BX Straight 4x12 W/Celestion V30's Cab Marshall 1936 AV 212 Cab	\$80 \$60 \$60 \$70 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$70 \$60 \$70 \$70 \$45
PEAVEY	Peavey 6505 - 120 Watt 2 Channel Guitar Head	\$60
ROLAND	Roland JC120 - Jazz Chorus 120 Watt Combo Amp	\$70



KEYBOARDS

Please note that all of our keyboards come with 1 x sustain pedal and 1 x stereo ts to ts lead.

INVENTORY		PRICE
KORG		
	Korg 01W FD 61 Note Synthesizer	\$180
	Korg Triton LE 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Korg Triton Extreme 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Korg MicroKorg 37 Note Synthesizer	\$180
	Korg Kronos 2 61 Note Workstation	\$180
	Korg Kronos 1 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Korg CX3 61 Note Synthesizer	\$180
	Korg Kronos 2 88 Note Workstation	\$180
YAMAHA		
	Yamaha P-105B 88 Note Digital Piano	\$180
	Yamaha ES8 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Yamaha P150 88 Note Digital Piano	\$180
	Yamaha Motif XS8 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Yamaha P155 128 Note Digital Piano	\$180
	Yamaha Montage 8 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Yamaha Motif XF8 88 Note Workstation	\$180
	Yamaha Motif XS8 88 Note Workstation	\$180
NORD		
	Nord Electro 5 D 73 Note	\$180
	Nord Electro 6 D 73 Note	\$180
	Nord Stage 2 HA 88 Note	\$180
ROLAND		
	Roland RD700SX 88 Note Digital Piano	\$180
	Roland XP 80 76 Note Workstation	\$180
	Roland Jupiter 80 76 Note Synthesizer	\$180
	Roland G8 88 Note WorkStation	\$180
	Roland GAIA 37 Note Synthesizer	\$180
	Roland V Synth GT 76 Note WorkStation	\$180
	Roland JV-50 61 Note Workstation	\$180
	RD 2000 Digital Piano 88 Note	\$180 \$480
	Roland VK7 Organ 61 Note	\$180
	Roland KC550 Keyboard Amp	\$55
FENDER	E	4054
	Fender Rhodes 88 Key MK1 88 Note (1973)	\$250
	Leslie + 147 & Preamp	\$250



Keys Cont		9
MOOG	Moog Little Phatty Stage 2 37 Note Moog Sub 37 - 37 Note (New)	\$180 \$180
OTHER	M-Audio Oxygen 61 Note Midi Controller	\$60
GUITARS		
INVENTORY		PRICE
	Taylor 310CE acoustic guitar Maton CW80 Acoustic Guitar Maton SRS70 acoustic guitar Fender American Pro Strat Fender Jazz Bass 5 String Blue Fender American P Bass 4 String Yamaha 4 String Bass Yamaha 6 String Electric Guitar Epiphone Les Paul Guitar Larrivee Acoustic Guitar LV-03E	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$80 \$80 \$100 \$10
PERCUSSION	1	
INVENTORY		PRICE
	LP Aspire Conga 11 3/4 Inch + Stand LP Aspire Conga 8 3/4 Inch + Stand LP Timbales 12+13 + Stand LP Giovanni Tumba Conga Quinto LP Aspire Bongos + Stand LP Cabasa LP Tambourine LP Clap Sticks LP Egg Shakers (Pair) LP Claws LP Egg Shakers LP Bar Chimes + Stand Toca Player Congas Toca Djembe + Stand DST Mount Tamborine Tycoon Tumba 12 1/2 Inch + Stand Roland HPD 20 Handsonic Roland SPD SX Sampling pad W/Clamp + Stand Glockenspiel Bells Maraca Pair	\$130 \$130 \$50 \$130 \$60 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$10 \$20 \$80 \$100 \$70 \$30 \$100



		10
Perc Cont	Percussion Table	\$20
	Bongos Bongos + Stand	\$40
	Jam Blocks	\$10
	Roland V Drum KD8 Kick Pad	\$15
	Roland V Drum KD8 Tom Pad	\$15

MISC		
INVENTORY		PRICE
	Keys Stand Double Braced Double Tier X Style	\$10
	Keys Stand Double Braced Single Tier X Style	\$10
	Keys Stands Double Braced Triple Tier X Style	\$10
	Guitar Stand Duel - Hercules	\$10
	Guitar Stands Hercules	\$5
	Guitar Boats Naut 6-way	\$20
	Guitar boats Naut 8-way	\$30
	High Velocity Fan	\$10
	Transformer 240v to 110V	\$30
	XLR Cable 10m	
	Guitar Lead TS to TS 7M	\$2 \$2
	Drum Shield Sonic 7 - 7 Panel 460MM x 1450MM	\$150
	Music Stand	\$5
	Midi Lead Midi lead 5 Pin 10	\$2

CREWING

Our delivery fee is \$110+GST each way for a full van-load of equipment. Larger shows may need two vans + two crew with a 3 hour call (minimum) at \$60+GST per hour.

We offer a set up + pack down service which must be organized well in advance, as we occasionally get heavily booked and unable to supply labour at late notice. One of our tech's will get your show up and running and will stick around throughout the duration of sound check to ensure everything is in perfect working order and the artists are satisfied with the equipment requested. General costs would be \$180 (+ GST) each way for a basic stage setup or pack down.

We also offer Stage Technician services starting from \$600+GST per show (12 hours) anything past 12 hours is \$100+GST per hour. Our tech will be present throughout the duration of sound check + performance, they will be at service to the artist.

GEAR NOT LISTED

If the gear you need is not listed, please don't hesitate to ask as we are able to outsource specific items.